

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 17, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
122	123519	PM1A-961-F25,N501	0081	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$981,123.15	
123	123521	PM1B-961-F25, N501	0081	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,297,015.07	
133	123897	PM1Q-961-F24,N501	0081	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,415,857.34	
134	123898	PM1S-961-F24,N501	0023	Bristol	SCOTT	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$759,381.63	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$921,542.39	
247	123441	PM2F-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$11,698,296.57	\$
248	123442	PM2I-962-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,098,524.42	
249	123443	PM2J-033-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,599,937.42	
250	118246, 123445	PM2L-009-F24, P401; U000-149-R55, P401	MOUNTAIN VIEW RD; VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$4,084,462.36	\$
318	123207, 123208, 123359, 123929	7029-108-507, N501; 7029-108-508, N501; PM3P-071-F24, N501; PM3P-071-F24, N502	0029; VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$9,940,900.00	\$
443	124126, 124127	PM4D-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	PRINCE GEORGE	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$10,955,035.01	\$
444	123137	PM4R-964-F24, P401	0058	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$3,706,626.51	\$
445	123942	PM4S-964-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$6,353,510.85	\$
446	124128	PM43-020-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$10,999,777.00	\$
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$12,344,926.80	
528	123774, 123962	PM5O-131-F24, P401	VARIOUS; VAROIUS	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$1,856,550.32	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,185,414.00	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 17, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
529	123957	PM5S-122-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,999,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,343,980.97	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$4,371,791.96	
535	123779	PM5V-122-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,930,314.38	\$
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$5,961,757.53	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$6,466,777.00	
626	123449	PM6A-966-F24,P401	0095	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,677,599.12	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,264,545.45	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,709,777.00	
627	123450	PM6J-966-F24,P401	0095	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,648,981.86	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,663,454.91	
639	122935	PM6W-966-F24,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	RICHMOND	L2262	LEE HY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,165,134.74	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,624,777.00	
641	123461	PM61-111-F24,P401	0003	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$289,555.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$323,000.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$377,744.44	
719	123577, 123578	PM7M-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$4,018,861.01	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,628,695.20	
720	123574, 123579	PM7N-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,247,734.85	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,270,741.15	
721	123155, 123956	0015-204-188, P401; PM7G-967-F24, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,657,719.45	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,739,627.41	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 17, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
842	123839	PM8M-081-F24,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,505,612.11	
843	123840	PM8N-007-F24,N501	0081	Staunton	AUGUSTA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,611,621.09	
844	123841	PM8O-081-F24,N501	0064	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,677,850.14	
845	123337	PM8P-081-F24,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,088,690.26	\$
846	124266, 124267	0340-112-179,N501; 0340-112-180,N501	0522	Staunton	WARREN	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$299,555.00	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$299,632.00	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$300,697.05	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$324,502.04	
947	123724	PM9F-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,762,694.90	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,045,461.79	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$5,102,222.16	
948	124000	PM9G-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,424,336.02	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$5,455,869.47	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,788,604.60	
949	123943	PM9L-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,965,555.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,448,385.47	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$5,783,758.42	
950	124071	PM9I-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$7,841,000.00	\$
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$8,398,810.62	
951	124072	PM9A-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$5,260,694.07	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$6,673,451.92	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 17, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
952	123652	PM9U-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,821,767.21	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,855,555.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,024,545.45	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,135,807.36	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,587,707.77	
955	123653	PM9S-053-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,911,471.85	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,784,534.03	
957	124296	PA90-96A-F24, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	B3177	BRIGHT MASONRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,262,890.00	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,566,374.50	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,772,383.85	
K43	120739	0030-050-617, B617	0030	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	F237	FREYSSINET, INC.	\$1,235,569.00	
K45	123086	9999-964-809,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$750,719.70	\$
						I088	IMOREX INCORPORATED DBA BROOK HILL ELECTRICAL AND TRAFFIC	\$812,124.13	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,226,019.10	
						R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$1,252,681.83	
K46	119824, 120324, 121054	0064-121-418; 0064-121-418, B643; 0064-121-418, B644; 0064-121-418, B646; 0064-121-418, B647; 0064-121-418, B648; 0064-121-418, B649	0064	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON	L002	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$109,925,501.24	\$
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$164,932,591.84	
K50	122796	HSIP-963-643, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,971,258.16	\$
K51	119676	HSIP-014-776, N501	0015	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,092,957.77	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,280,354.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,593,577.54	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 17, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
K55	113172	0003-088-R53,C501	0003	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	B3177	BRIGHT MASONRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,960,556.65	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,357,005.80	
						A860	ARDENT COMPANY, LLC	\$2,363,600.00	
						A648	A & M CONCRETE CORP.	\$2,675,701.99	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,732,432.50	
						K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$3,330,688.64	
K57	109587	0029-056-734,C501	0029	Culpeper	MADISON	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,319,225.45	
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$4,345,467.00	
K63	119444	0011-086-849,C501	0011	Bristol	SMYTH	B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$478,352.25	\$
K64	124201	PP9I-96A-DW3, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$894,847.95	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$2,364,850.96	
K65	124096	ADA8-96A-F24,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	NORTHERN VA	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$309,200.00	
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$341,077.50	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$366,597.50	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$635,041.00	
						B3177	BRIGHT MASONRY, INCORPORATED	\$710,215.00	
K66	110887, 115455	0220-033-843; 0220-033-843,M501; 0220-962-050	0220	Salem	FRANKLIN	F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$16,843,807.11	\$
K67	115485	0011-086-828, C501	0011	Bristol	SMYTH	R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$2,894,095.50	
						B749	BAKER'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	\$2,964,021.88	
						B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$3,023,763.00	
K70	119817	0081-077-791, B613, B614; 0081-077-791,B613,B614	0081	Salem	PULASKI	O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,761,644.05	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$6,530,184.00	
K78	124376	9999-967-620, N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$2,194,120.60	
						B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$2,581,300.00	
K83	123945	9999-962-728,N501	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	E005	DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$7,747,040.83	\$
						R009	RICHARDSON-WAYLAND ELECTRICAL CO. LLC	\$9,534,595.25	